Product

SYLVAC Digital Indicator
S_DIAL WORK ADVANCED 25 x
0,01 mm IP54 (805.5401)

SYL8055401

SYLVAC IP54 Digital Indicator S_Dial Work Advanced.

Battery: 1IxCR2032 included.

Robust construction
Water and coolant resistant

PRESET, AUTO OFF, etc.)

e Automatic wake-up and sleeping mode (Absolute System

515) Shank @8 hé
¢ Maximum error of 3 um SYLVAC item no. 805-5401
Brand name SYLVAC
Gross weight 0.250 kg
Net weight 0.250 kg
e Marsvej 20, DK-6000 Kolding - CVR. 66 72 60 10- Tel. +45 76 33 88 88 - 1

Data output Proximity til USB/RS232

New technology with configurable menus
Broad choice of functions (MIN/MAX/DELTA, TOL, Factor,

Item no.
EAN
Customs tariff

Sales Quantity

Product specifications

Barcode
Resolution
Backside
Battery

Data output
Diameter
Error limit
Repeatability
IP Class
Measuring range
Model
Accuracy
Product type

Programmable by PC
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Product details

SYL8055401

7640125025668

90173020

7640125025668
0,01 mm

Flat cover
CR2032

USB / RS232
@59,5 mm

10 um

2 Hdm

IP54

0-25 mm

S_Dial Work Advanced
2Hdm

Digital Indicator

Yes (with Sylcom software)



